
CORRIGENDA 

Corrigendum to Council Implementing Regulation (EU) No 46/2014 of 20 January 2014 imple
menting Regulation (EC) No 765/2006 concerning restrictive measures in respect of Belarus 

(Official Journal of the European Union L 16 of 21 January 2014) 

On page 4, Annex: 

for:  ‘In Annex I to Regulation (EC) No 765/2006, entry No 210 shall be replaced by the following:’, 

read:  ‘In Annex I to Regulation (EC) No 765/2006, entry No 199 shall be replaced by the following:’; 

on page 4, Annex, table, first column: 

for:  ‘210.’, 

read:  ‘199.’.  

17.10.2014 L 299/32 Official Journal of the European Union EN     


	Corrigendum to Council Implementing Regulation (EU) No 46/2014 of 20 January 2014 implementing Regulation (EC) No 765/2006 concerning restrictive measures in respect of Belarus (Official Journal of the European Union L 16 of 21 January 2014) 

